10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:20 pm

1:50 pm

SC Energy Stakeholder Group
Tuesday, March 6, 2014 @ 10 am
Location: The Electric Cooperatives of South Carolina, Inc.
808 Knox Abbott Drive, Cayce, SC 29033
Room: Conference Room

Opening Remarks

Recap on Timeline

1. EPA Questions September 23, 2013

2. 111(b) Extension of Comments (May 9, 2014)
3. NACAA/EPA Briefing February 26, 2014

Round Table Discussion/Feedback (Plan Components)

Outreach/Next Steps

SC Energy Stakeholder Group
Tuesday, March 6, 2014 @ 1 pm
Location: The Electric Cooperatives of South Carolina, Inc.
808 Knox Abbott Drive, Cayce, SC 29033
Room: Conference Room
Opening Remarks
Recap

Environmental Stakeholder Comments

Outreach/Next Steps



