SC Energy Stakeholder Group Tuesday, March 6, 2014 @ 10 am

Location: The Electric Cooperatives of South Carolina, Inc. 808 Knox Abbott Drive, Cayce, SC 29033

Room: Conference Room

10:00 am	Opening Remarks
10:10 am	 Recap on Timeline EPA Questions September 23, 2013 111(b) Extension of Comments (May 9, 2014) NACAA/EPA Briefing February 26, 2014
10:20 am	Round Table Discussion/Feedback (Plan Components)
11:30 am	Outreach/Next Steps

SC Energy Stakeholder Group Tuesday, March 6, 2014 @ 1 pm Location: The Electric Cooperatives of South Carolina, Inc. 808 Knox Abbott Drive, Cayce, SC 29033 Room: Conference Room

1:00 pm	Opening Remarks
1:10 pm	Recap
1:20 pm	Environmental Stakeholder Comments
1:50 pm	Outreach/Next Steps